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Company Name Contact Name(s) Email Address/Fax Number Office Ph # Cell # 
     
A-1 Fire Protection  John McCarty John@A1fpi.com 858-623-2733  
Action Fire Protection Tim Loewer Tim@actionfiresystems.com 619-462-9210  
Allways Fire Protection Inc. Chris Fox Fox72@cox.net 760-294-4525 760-535-9234 
American Automatic Fire Suppression Inc. Mary Doyle  Mary.aafsi@gmail.com 619-562-3010  
Cosco Fire Protection  Alex Hernandez  ahernandez@coscofire.com 858-444-2000  
Fire Sprinkler Systems (FSS) Amy Descoteaux  AmyD@fireinc.net 800-915-3473  
JG Tate Fire Protection System Inc  Jim Tate  Jimtate@Jgtate.com 858-486-0900 760-445-5650 
Innovative Fire Protection Katie York Katie@ifpinc.net 619-593-8200  
Pacific Fire Protection  Kellie Windell  Pfp@pacificfire.net 951-894-7600  
Premier Fire Protection Steve Petri Premierfire@cox.net 619-871-9795  
Residential Fire Systems Stephanie Giles Stephanieg@residentialfiresys.com 800-635-1656  
Southland Fire Cathy McFarland Sfirecathy@pacbell.net 619-523-1400  
Stark Fire Protection Bob Stark Starkfireprotection@cox.net 619-201-8112  
Symons Fire Protection Todd Emery Temery@symonsfp.com 619-588-6364 619-972-2395 
Vanguard Fire Protection Max Hickman  Max@vanguardfireprotection.com 760-727-8540  
Western Fire Protection Eric Sutton  Eric@westernfireprotection.com 858-513-4949  
     
     

 
This list provides contractors who have done work in Rancho Santa Fe. The Rancho Santa Fe Fire Protection District makes no 

guarantees as to the individuals' credentials, licenses, insurance, or abilities.  We provide this list only as a 
convenience to you. This list may not be inclusive of all contractors in the area. For a complete listing, please 

look in the Yellow Pages under Fire Protection Systems. 
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